Response_Date

6/24/19 11:56 PM
6/24/19 11:55 PM

6/24/19 11:47 PM
6/24/19 11:41 PM
6/24/19 11:35 PM
6/24/19 11:25 PM
6/24/19 11:24 PM
6/24/19 11:17 PM
6/24/19 11:03 PM
6/24/19 10:51 PM
6/24/19 10:42 PM
6/24/19 10:33 PM
6/24/19 10:25 PM
6/24/19 10:23 PM
6/24/19 10:19 PM
6/24/19 10:16 PM
6/24/19 10:13 PM
6/24/19 10:10 PM

6/24/19 10:07 PM
6/24/19 10:05 PM
6/24/19 9:42 PM

6/24/19 9:35 PM
6/24/19 9:30 PM
6/24/19 9:17 PM
6/24/19 8:43 PM
6/24/19 8:40 PM
6/24/19 8:40 PM
6/24/19 8:24 PM

Problem

Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Area Check

Area Check

REDDI

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Community
Relations

Area Check

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Repo/Private TOW
Welfare Check

Lost Property
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

BRICKYARD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 52nd Ave / Quay Ct, ARVADA, CO, 80002
2101-2199 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
311 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 4 C470 Wb, MORRISON, CO, 80465

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

422 SCENIC CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

423 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16351-16385 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17533 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
923 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

436 Anvil Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 WB/19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19500-19998 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

06242019-0338990
06242019-0338988

06242019-0338980
06242019-0338968
06242019-0338964
06242019-0338945
06242019-0338944
06242019-0338935
06242019-0338917
06242019-0338901
06242019-0338887
06242019-0338873
06242019-0338861
06242019-0338858
06242019-0338849
06242019-0338843
06242019-0338839
06242019-0338834

06242019-0338831
06242019-0338830
06242019-0338793

06242019-0338785
06242019-0338776
06242019-0338751
06242019-0338709
06242019-0338702
06242019-0338701
06242019-0338674

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-003481



6/24/19 8:23 PM
6/24/19 8:11 PM
6/24/19 7:57 PM
6/24/19 7:10 PM
6/24/19 6:51 PM
6/24/19 6:44 PM
6/24/19 6:36 PM
6/24/19 6:35 PM
6/24/19 6:34 PM
6/24/19 6:22 PM
6/24/19 6:14 PM
6/24/19 5:48 PM
6/24/19 5:35 PM

6/24/19 5:23 PM

6/24/19 5:16 PM
6/24/19 5:02 PM
6/24/19 4:50 PM
6/24/19 4:37 PM
6/24/19 4:30 PM
6/24/19 4:25 PM

6/24/19 4:19 PM

6/24/19 4:05 PM
6/24/19 3:59 PM

6/24/19 3:50 PM

6/24/19 3:47 PM
6/24/19 3:45 PM
6/24/19 3:32 PM
6/24/19 3:14 PM
6/24/19 3:06 PM
6/24/19 2:58 PM
6/24/19 2:50 PM

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement

Info Medical (Law)
Unwanted Party
Welfare Check
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Traffic Enforcement
Welfare Check
Harassment

Traffic Enforcement

MVA Property Damage

Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Vehicle
Follow Up

Theft

Disturbance

Follow Up

MVA Property Damage

Citizen Assist
Warrant Arrest

Traffic Enforcement

Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Building Check

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

5th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16000 W. Colfax

HWY 6 WB/ 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2nd St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

123 Sequoia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 block W. Colfax ave

17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

BOYD ST / CLARK ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2121 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17207 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

HWY 58 EB / WASHINGTON 58 EB ON RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19500-19998 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1012 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HIGH PKWY / BOYD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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06242019-0338673
06242019-0338649
06242019-0338628
06242019-0338568
06242019-0338539
06242019-0338521
06242019-0338509
06242019-0338503
06242019-0338502
06242019-0338478
06242019-0338471
06242019-0338426
06242019-0338405

06242019-0338380

06242019-0338362
06242019-0338338
06242019-0338317
06242019-0338285
06242019-0338261
06242019-0338252

06242019-0338243

06242019-0338219
06242019-0338197

06242019-0338176

06242019-0338171
06242019-0338166
06242019-0338135
06242019-0338103
06242019-0338088
06242019-0338080
06242019-0338068

GN19-003479

GN19-003478

GN19-003477



6/24/19 2:49 PM
6/24/19 2:46 PM
6/24/19 2:38 PM
6/24/19 2:32 PM
6/24/19 2:16 PM
6/24/19 2:09 PM
6/24/19 2:05 PM
6/24/19 1:54 PM
6/24/19 1:45 PM
6/24/19 1:42 PM
6/24/19 1:27 PM

6/24/19 1:13 PM

6/24/19 1:08 PM

6/24/19 1:01 PM

6/24/19 1:00 PM

6/24/19 12:58 PM
6/24/19 12:58 PM
6/24/19 12:55 PM
6/24/19 12:48 PM
6/24/19 12:28 PM
6/24/19 12:25 PM
6/24/19 12:04 PM
6/24/19 12:03 PM
6/24/19 12:01 PM

6/24/19 11:20 AM

6/24/19 11:09 AM
6/24/19 11:06 AM
6/24/19 11:06 AM
6/24/19 11:00 AM
6/24/19 10:55 AM
6/24/19 10:52 AM
6/24/19 10:41 AM
6/24/19 10:37 AM

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Citizen Assist

Extra Patrol
Suspicious Person
Unwanted Party
Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Repo/Private TOW
911 Hangup/Check
Advised PD

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Complaint
Traffic Stop

VIN

Building Check
Area Check
Follow Up
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Traffic Enforcement

Community Relations

Assist Fire/Medical
Found Property
Ordinance Violation
Citizen Assist
Suspicious Incident
Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
201-225 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

760 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1224 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
401 SOMERSET DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14 Sagebrush St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16300 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1539 Meadowlark Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
13th St / lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Lookout Mountain Rd / Goldenvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Indiana St / W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

106 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
634 PARTRIDGE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19393 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

651 16TH ST, golden, CO, 80401

3301 Youngfield Service Rd, WHEAT RIDGE, CO, 80401
1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

312 Plateau Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1500 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06242019-0338065
06242019-0338060
06242019-0338052
06242019-0338041
06242019-0338009
06242019-0337987
06242019-0337977
06242019-0337949
06242019-0337943
06242019-0337931
06242019-0337903

06242019-0337859

06242019-0337847
06242019-0337829
06242019-0337831
06242019-0337811
06242019-0337810
06242019-0337809
06242019-0337788
06242019-0337746
06242019-0337737
06242019-0337692
06242019-0337691
06242019-0337687

06242019-0337625

06242019-0337602
06242019-0337600
06242019-0337593
06242019-0337583
06242019-0337577
06242019-0337564
06242019-0337537
06242019-0337526

GN19-003475

GN19-003476

GN19-003474



6/24/19 10:37 AM
6/24/19 10:25 AM
6/24/19 10:22 AM
6/24/19 10:06 AM
6/24/19 10:06 AM
6/24/19 9:51 AM
6/24/19 9:33 AM
6/24/19 9:13 AM
6/24/19 8:55 AM
6/24/19 8:55 AM
6/24/19 8:52 AM
6/24/19 8:39 AM
6/24/19 8:37 AM
6/24/19 8:24 AM
6/24/19 8:22 AM
6/24/19 8:05 AM
6/24/19 7:21 AM
6/24/19 6:38 AM
6/24/19 6:35 AM
6/24/19 5:17 AM
6/24/19 4:58 AM
6/24/19 4:56 AM
6/24/19 4:53 AM
6/24/19 3:35 AM
6/24/19 2:02 AM
6/24/19 1:39 AM
6/24/19 1:34 AM
6/24/19 1:27 AM
6/24/19 1:16 AM
6/24/19 1:09 AM
6/24/19 1:04 AM
6/24/19 12:56 AM
6/24/19 12:16 AM
6/24/19 12:15 AM
6/24/19 12:07 AM

Suspicious Incident
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Suspicious Vehicle
Advised PD
Pedestrian Stop
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Animal DOA

Area Check

Motor Vehicle Theft
Unwanted Party
Fraud

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Wildlife

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Motorist Assist
Area Check
Building Check
Welfare Check
Disturbance

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

15771 W 2ND AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1020 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

401 Somerset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1513 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1505 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

615 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16816 W 16th Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800-838 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
817-849 SPYDERCO WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W 1st Dr / W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1800-1870 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401-1473 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb / 6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

432 Anvil Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2212 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06242019-0337528
06242019-0337498
06242019-0337494
06242019-0337464
06242019-0337462
06242019-0337423
06242019-0337373
06242019-0337331
06242019-0337317
06242019-0337295
06242019-0337284
06242019-0337264
06242019-0337256
06242019-0337231
06242019-0337227
06242019-0337194
06242019-0337118
06242019-0337082
06242019-0337080
06242019-0337028
06242019-0337024
06242019-0337022
06242019-0337020
06242019-0336991
06242019-0336950
06242019-0336932
06242019-0336927
06242019-0336920
06242019-0336912
06242019-0336904
06242019-0336900
06242019-0336893
06242019-0336861
06242019-0336862
06242019-0336856

GN19-003473
GN19-003472

GN19-003471

GN19-003470

GN19-003469



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

6/24/19 12:02 AM Traffic Stop 18901 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 06242019-0336851
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